
Busnago - 11/09/2022
LA 20 DEL GLOBO

COMPETITIVA ADULTI M/F - DISTANZA: 20000 METRI

POS PETT ATLETA NAZ ANNO CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO

1 3 EL MAZOURY AHMED IT 1990 M30..34 BG223 FIDAL ATL. VALLE BREMBANA 01.05.17

2 4 MORCHID MOHAMMED IT 1991 M30..34 PG070 FIDAL ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO 01.05.59

3 107 PEREGO DAVIDE IT 1991 M30..34 CO261 FIDAL FALCHI-LECCO 01.07.34

4 5 MANDELLI LORIS IT 1991 M30..34 MI094 FIDAL POL. CARUGATE 01.07.52

5 99 ZAMò FEDERICO IT 1999 M18..29 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.08.35

6 98 DOLCI MIRKO IT 1985 M35..39 LI474 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA AMARANTO 01.09.16

7 2 CALCATERRA GIORGIO IT 1972 M50..54 RM267 FIDAL CALCATERRA SPORT ASD 01.10.26

8 79 TETTAMANTI STEFANO IT 1978 M40..44 MI311 FIDAL AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE 01.11.26

9 106 BRATTOLI GIOVANNI IT 1981 M40..44 MI994 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA MOVING S.S.D. ARL 01.13.27

10 92 RIGAMONTI STEFANO IT 1973 M45..49 CO012 FIDAL U.S. SAN MAURIZIO 01.14.08

11 33 SALERNO GIUSEPPE IT 1988 M30..34 MI984 FIDAL ASD BVKTEAM 01.14.47

12 18 VESCOVI ALESSIO IT 1981 M40..44 MI830 FIDAL CORRO ERGO SUM RUNNERS 01.14.52

13 91 INCAGLIATO MAURIZIO IT 1981 M40..44 CO012 FIDAL U.S. SAN MAURIZIO 01.15.33

14 90 MARRAS THOMAS IT 1986 M35..39 MI311 FIDAL AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE 01.15.52

15 66 BARONCELLI LORENZO IT 1986 M35..39 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.16.50

16 35 BARONE ANGELO IT 1978 M40..44 MI984 FIDAL ASD BVKTEAM 01.17.06

17 108 BILORA MARTINA IT 1998 F18..29 CO849 FIDAL GR. ESCURS. FALCHI OLGINATESI 01.17.50

18 47 PURITA DOMENICO IT 1966 M55..59 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.17.58

19 57 STUCCHI EMANUELE IT 1987 M35..39 MI983 FIDAL ADDA RUNNING TEAM 01.19.43

20 39 CARBONE LUIGI CARMINE IT 1970 M50..54 MI095 FIDAL DAINI CARATE BRIANZA 01.22.05

21 21 COGLIATI CRISTIAN IT 1983 M35..39 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.22.21

22 80 LOZA ORDONEZ OMAR ALEXIS IT 1979 M40..44 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.24.04

23 88 D'AMATO ALESSANDRO IT 1981 M40..44 MI984 FIDAL ASD BVKTEAM 01.24.50

24 60 PREMOLI SERGIO IT 1968 M50..54 MI645 FIDAL RUNNERS DESIO 01.25.00

25 71 RIZZETTO ANTONELLO CARLO IT 1971 M50..54 MI829 FIDAL GRUPPO ETHOS RUNNING TEAM 01.25.54

26 93 DI MARCO MIRCO IT 1975 M45..49 MI335 FIDAL ATL. MUGGIO` 01.26.15

27 113 BRANCALEONI UBREK IT 1975 M45..49 BG472 FIDAL RUNNERS BERGAMO 01.26.17

28 120 LORENZATO SIMONE IT 1976 M45..49 MI934 FIDAL POL. UNICREDIT 01.26.18

29 96 OSNAGO MIRKO IT 1975 M45..49 MI787 FIDAL DE RAN CLAB 01.26.45

30 77 FRAU SIMONE GIUSEPPE IT 1979 M40..44 CR524 FIDAL SORESINA RUNNING CLUB 01.26.47

31 40 CAGLIANI MONICA IT 1981 F40..44 MI276 FIDAL G.P. I GAMBER DE CUNCURESS 01.26.48

32 124 CAPELLINI GIACOMO MARIA IT 1978 M40..44 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.27.49

33 72 CAVALLERI ANDREA IT 1973 M45..49 BG300 FIDAL ATL. TREVIGLIO 01.28.11

34 43 MARINO MARCO IT 1968 M50..54 MI529 FIDAL MARCIATORI SAN GIORGIO 01.28.40

35 103 TAVANO ANGELO IT 1965 M55..59 CO167 FIDAL O.S.A. ORG.SPORTIVA ALPINISTI 01.28.59

36 94 BUTTINI DANIELE IT 1968 M50..54 MI881 FIDAL ASD ORTICA TEAM MILANO 01.29.01

37 50 REDAELLI CLAUDIA IT 1976 F45..49 CO527 FIDAL ATLETICA 42195 'BLU FRIDA' 01.29.06

38 62 CAMAGNI DAVIDE IT 1977 M45..49 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.29.20

40 74 CAGNO FRANCESCO IT 1985 M35..39 MI816 FIDAL URBAN RUNNERS 01.29.30

41 64 ALBORGHETTI MATTEO IT 1975 M45..49 BG472 FIDAL RUNNERS BERGAMO 01.29.44

42 38 RICCI ENRICO ANDREA IT 1971 M50..54 MI881 FIDAL ASD ORTICA TEAM MILANO 01.29.48

43 102 ESPOSITO ANTONIO IT 1967 M55..59 BG134 FIDAL ATL. LA TORRE 01.29.52

44 87 SIGNORELLI STEFANO IT 1969 M50..54 BG134 FIDAL ATL. LA TORRE 01.30.01

45 20 GUARNIERI CORRADO IT 1970 M50..54 BG795 FIDAL BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 01.30.05

46 22 ANNONI LUCA IT 1983 M35..39 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.30.13

47 122 TONESI GABRIELE IT 1965 M55..59 BG134 FIDAL ATL. LA TORRE 01.30.17

48 112 COSENTINO PASQUALE IT 1981 M40..44 MI994 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA MOVING S.S.D. ARL 01.30.38

49 16 GIUPPONE DARIO IT 1964 M55..59 BG472 FIDAL RUNNERS BERGAMO 01.31.26

50 123 MAFFEIS WILMER IT 1970 M50..54 BG134 FIDAL ATL. LA TORRE 01.31.27

51 111 ZANNI LORENZA IT 1978 F40..44 BG472 FIDAL RUNNERS BERGAMO 01.31.33

52 25 ANDREONI FABIO IT 1970 M50..54 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.31.43

53 17 MARCHESI LUCA IT 1982 M40..44 MI787 FIDAL DE RAN CLAB 01.32.04

54 58 RIGAMONTI MASSIMO IT 1986 M35..39 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.32.04

55 13 ROSSI LUCA IT 1970 M50..54 BG005 FIDAL ATL. PRESEZZO 01.32.08

56 51 GHILLINI FABIO IT 1981 M40..44 BG300 FIDAL ATL. TREVIGLIO 01.32.15
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57 63 PASTORE SARA IT 1989 F30..34 RM267 FIDAL CALCATERRA SPORT ASD 01.32.15

58 42 SECRETI FRANCESCO IT 1966 M55..59 CO915 FIDAL ASD AVIS OGGIONO 01.32.48

59 128 FASTO ANDREA IT 1990 M30..34 MI994 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA MOVING S.S.D. ARL 01.33.12

60 69 LECCHI NICOLA IT 1976 M45..49 BG472 FIDAL RUNNERS BERGAMO 01.33.21

61 68 FOGGI ALBERTO IT 1974 M45..49 BG472 FIDAL RUNNERS BERGAMO 01.33.29

62 61 SCIMONE MARIO IT 1983 M35..39 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.33.41

63 76 FILONZI GABRIELE IT 1965 M55..59 MI816 FIDAL URBAN RUNNERS 01.34.20

64 41 CASIRAGHI STEFANO IT 1969 M50..54 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.34.53

65 75 SPADONI GIULIA VIVIEN IT 1995 F18..29 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.34.54

66 48 CHIARETTI FAUSTO IT 1973 M45..49 CO527 FIDAL ATLETICA 42195 'BLU FRIDA' 01.35.20

67 31 VICINI MARCO IT 1989 M30..34 MI984 FIDAL ASD BVKTEAM 01.35.24

68 11 FABIAN PAOLO IT 1965 M55..59 MI387 FIDAL C.T.L. 3 ATLETICA 01.37.18

69 95 CARENINI DAVIDE IT 1980 M40..44 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.37.19

70 82 MANDRACCHIA SALVATORE IT 1973 M45..49 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.37.22

71 19 PANZERI FABIO IT 1964 M55..59 MI787 FIDAL DE RAN CLAB 01.37.57

72 121 GIACOMETTI MONICA IT 1971 F50..54 MI816 FIDAL URBAN RUNNERS 01.38.02

73 70 VERGNANO DAVIDE GIUSEPPE IT 1975 M45..49 MI265 FIDAL ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO 01.38.19

74 97 CODARA SIMONE IT 1973 M45..49 BG893 FIDAL CANTO DI CORSA 01.38.22

75 44 FACOETTI ANGELO IT 1953 M65..69 BG005 FIDAL ATL. PRESEZZO 01.38.33

76 105 SOMMARIVA ALESSANDRO IT 1983 M35..39 MI830 FIDAL CORRO ERGO SUM RUNNERS 01.38.42

77 27 CASTELLARIN MIRIAM IT 1978 F40..44 MI984 FIDAL ASD BVKTEAM 01.38.47

78 30 RESTIVO VITTORIO IT 1974 M45..49 MI984 FIDAL ASD BVKTEAM 01.38.47

79 32 ZOCCO MARCO IT 1981 M40..44 MI984 FIDAL ASD BVKTEAM 01.38.47

80 81 PIOLTELLI STEFANO IT 1978 M40..44 MI984 FIDAL ASD BVKTEAM 01.39.07

81 67 ZUCCHET ALESSANDRO IT 1973 M45..49 BG472 FIDAL RUNNERS BERGAMO 01.39.07

82 56 COGLIATI MASSIMO IT 1969 M50..54 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.39.30

83 52 ZONCA ARIANNA IT 1985 F35..39 BG005 FIDAL ATL. PRESEZZO 01.39.35

84 85 VILLA ANDREA IT 1976 M45..49 MI458 FIDAL G.P. GORGONZOLA 88 01.40.30

85 15 MARTINELLI SIMONE IT 1978 M40..44 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.41.08

86 89 BOSIO GIACOMO IT 1962 M60..64 BG472 FIDAL RUNNERS BERGAMO 01.41.37

87 49 INVERNIZZI BARBARA IT 1971 F50..54 CO527 FIDAL ATLETICA 42195 'BLU FRIDA' 01.42.50

88 59 FERRO LORENZO IT 1986 M35..39 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.42.59

89 14 PANSA GAUDENZIO CELESTINO IT 1954 M65..69 BG005 FIDAL ATL. PRESEZZO 01.43.34

90 86 BARZIO DAVIDE ANGELO IT 1985 M35..39 MI387 FIDAL C.T.L. 3 ATLETICA 01.43.42

91 114 GARGIUOLO LAURA IT 1965 F55..59 MI787 FIDAL DE RAN CLAB 01.44.28

92 101 SAVINO MARISTELLA IT 1979 F40..44 MI913 FIDAL NAVIGLIO RUNNING TEAM ASD 01.45.06

93 100 DI TOMA CLAUDIO IT 1973 M45..49 MI913 FIDAL NAVIGLIO RUNNING TEAM ASD 01.45.06

94 34 POLIZZANO ANNA IT 1969 F50..54 MI984 FIDAL ASD BVKTEAM 01.46.04

95 110 RAVASI GUIDO IT 1963 M55..59 MI265 FIDAL ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO 01.46.22

96 10 DOSSENA ALESSANDRO IT 1991 M30..34 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.47.13

97 36 TREVISAN ALESSANDRO IT 1977 M45..49 MI984 FIDAL ASD BVKTEAM 01.47.22

98 29 CAPOZUCCA ALBERTO IT 1973 M45..49 MI984 FIDAL ASD BVKTEAM 01.47.22

99 129 ORRERA DAVIDE AMERIGO MARIA IT 1966 M55..59 MI276 FIDAL G.P. I GAMBER DE CUNCURESS 01.48.29

100 125 AGOSTONI ANGELO IT 1963 M55..59 BG472 FIDAL RUNNERS BERGAMO 01.48.47

101 83 ZOCCOLI ALBERTO IT 1981 M40..44 MI830 FIDAL CORRO ERGO SUM RUNNERS 01.49.37

102 55 BRAMBILLA FRANCESCA IT 1982 F40..44 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.49.57

103 12 PERICO MICHELA IT 1978 F40..44 BG005 FIDAL ATL. PRESEZZO 01.49.58

104 65 MASIELLO MARIANNA IT 1977 F45..49 BG472 FIDAL RUNNERS BERGAMO 01.50.03

105 8 MEREGALLI GABRIELE IT 1978 M40..44 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.50.29

106 78 MARIANI MATTEO IT 1986 M35..39 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.50.49

107 46 GARGANO DANILO IT 1970 M50..54 MI555 FIDAL G.S. AVIS - SEREGNO 01.51.16

108 28 CARONNA LAURA IT 1974 F45..49 MI984 FIDAL ASD BVKTEAM 01.53.00

109 26 VITALI PAOLA IT 1970 F50..54 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.55.30

110 7 VITTORI DANIELE IT 1961 M60..64 MI983 FIDAL ADDA RUNNING TEAM 01.56.01

111 73 MAZZOLENI FILIPPO IT 1959 M60..64 BG005 FIDAL ATL. PRESEZZO 01.57.49

112 1 MATTERA JUSTINE ELIZABETH US 1971 F50..54 MI816 FIDAL URBAN RUNNERS 01.58.28

113 116 AGLIOTI DI ROBILANT VALENTINA IT 1972 F50..54 MI816 FIDAL URBAN RUNNERS 01.58.29

114 126 ROMIZZI ALESSANDRO IT 1974 M45..49 MI816 FIDAL URBAN RUNNERS 01.58.29

115 109 FARRUGGIA GIUSEPPINA IT 1974 F45..49 MI816 FIDAL URBAN RUNNERS 02.00.38

116 119 ANLERO LAURA IT 1969 F50..54 MI816 FIDAL URBAN RUNNERS 02.00.38

117 37 AMBROSINO PASQUALE IT 1963 M55..59 MI984 FIDAL ASD BVKTEAM 02.01.09

118 117 LAUCIELLO FRANCESCO SAVERIO IT 1973 M45..49 MI816 FIDAL URBAN RUNNERS 02.04.08
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119 127 BRUNATI ALDO IT 1962 M60..64 MI504 FIDAL A.S.D. MARCIACARATESI 02.04.16

120 118 VILLA MARCELLO IT 1956 M65..69 MI210 FIDAL S.CLUB LIB. SESTO 02.04.20

121 104 BOLOGNESI LORENA IT 1957 F65+ MI210 FIDAL S.CLUB LIB. SESTO 02.05.22

122 45 CASPANI LARA IT 1980 F40..44 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.07.55

123 9 BARBARO ANTONIO IT 1955 M65..69 MI387 FIDAL C.T.L. 3 ATLETICA 02.17.25

124 84 ZOCCOLI DANILO IT 1985 M35..39 MI830 FIDAL CORRO ERGO SUM RUNNERS 02.31.58

125 6 SEMPRINI STEFANO IT 1982 M40..44 BG472 FIDAL RUNNERS BERGAMO 02.40.58
Totale atleti: 124

SOCIETÀ NUMEROSE

POS CODICE NOME TEAM NUMERO ATLETI
1 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 17
2 MI984 FIDAL ASD BVKTEAM 13
3 BG472 FIDAL RUNNERS BERGAMO 11
4 MI816 FIDAL URBAN RUNNERS 9
5 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 7
6 BG005 FIDAL ATL. PRESEZZO 6
7 BG134 FIDAL ATL. LA TORRE 4
8 MI787 FIDAL DE RAN CLAB 4
9 MI830 FIDAL CORRO ERGO SUM RUNNERS 4
10 CO527 FIDAL ATLETICA 42195 'BLU FRIDA' 3
11 MI387 FIDAL C.T.L. 3 ATLETICA 3
12 MI994 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA MOVING S.S.D. ARL 3
13 BG300 FIDAL ATL. TREVIGLIO 2
14 CO012 FIDAL U.S. SAN MAURIZIO 2
15 MI210 FIDAL S.CLUB LIB. SESTO 2
16 MI265 FIDAL ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO 2
17 MI276 FIDAL G.P. I GAMBER DE CUNCURESS 2
18 MI311 FIDAL AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE 2
19 MI881 FIDAL ASD ORTICA TEAM MILANO 2
20 MI913 FIDAL NAVIGLIO RUNNING TEAM ASD 2
21 MI983 FIDAL ADDA RUNNING TEAM 2
22 RM267 FIDAL CALCATERRA SPORT ASD 2
23 BG223 FIDAL ATL. VALLE BREMBANA 1
24 BG795 FIDAL BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 1
25 BG893 FIDAL CANTO DI CORSA 1
26 CO167 FIDAL O.S.A. ORG.SPORTIVA ALPINISTI 1
27 CO261 FIDAL FALCHI-LECCO 1
28 CO849 FIDAL GR. ESCURS. FALCHI OLGINATESI 1
29 CO915 FIDAL ASD AVIS OGGIONO 1
30 CR524 FIDAL SORESINA RUNNING CLUB 1
31 LI474 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA AMARANTO 1
32 MI094 FIDAL POL. CARUGATE 1
33 MI095 FIDAL DAINI CARATE BRIANZA 1
34 MI335 FIDAL ATL. MUGGIO` 1
35 MI458 FIDAL G.P. GORGONZOLA 88 1
36 MI504 FIDAL A.S.D. MARCIACARATESI 1
37 MI529 FIDAL MARCIATORI SAN GIORGIO 1
38 MI555 FIDAL G.S. AVIS - SEREGNO 1
39 MI645 FIDAL RUNNERS DESIO 1
40 MI829 FIDAL GRUPPO ETHOS RUNNING TEAM 1
41 MI934 FIDAL POL. UNICREDIT 1
42 PG070 FIDAL ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO 1
Totale atleti: 124
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